w w w . t h o m s o n l i n e a r . c o m
AquaTRUETM True Planetary Gearheads
The first gearhead on the market that is corrosion resistant and watertight for any
application
Tested for IP66, IP67 and
IP69K Protection Throughout
300 Series Stainless Steel Housing

AquaTRUE Gearheads
Ordering Guide
AQT - 060 - 005 - 0 - xxxx
Series
 AQT = AquaTRUE
Frame Size
 060 = 60mm
 080 = 80mm
 120 = 120 mm
 160 = 160mm
Ratio
 003 = 3:1
 004 = 4:1
 005 = 5:1
 007 = 7:1
 008 = 8:1
 010 = 10:1
  Motor Specific
  Please provide motor information
  at time of order.  For complete part
 number contact application
  engineering.
 Custom Options
  0 = None
  S = Special
USA, CANADA and MEXICO
Thomson
203A West Rock Road
Radford, VA 24141 USA
Phone:    1-540-633-3549
Fax:    1-540-633-0294
E-mail:    thomson@thomsonlinear.com
Literature: literature.thomsonlinear.com
EUROPE
United Kingdom
Thomson
Fishleigh Road
Barnstaple
EX31 3UD
United Kingdom
Phone: +44 (0)1271 334 500
Fax: +44 (0)1271 334 501
E-mail: sales.uk@thomsonlinear.com
Germany
Thomson
Nürtinger Straße 70
72649 Wolfschlugen
Phone:      +49 (0) 7022 504 100
Fax:           +49 (0) 7022 504 405
E-Mail:  sales.wolfschlugen@thomsonlinear.com
Italy
Thomson
Largo Brughetti
I-20030 Bovisio Masciago
Italy
Phone: +39 0362 594260
Fax:  +39 0362 594263
E-mail:  info@thomsonlinear.it
Sweden
Thomson
Box 9053
SE-291 09 Kristianstad
Sweden
Phone:     +46 (0) 44-24 67 00
Fax:     +46 (0) 44-24 40 85
E-mail:  sales.scandinavia@thomsonlinear.com
France
Thomson
C.P 80018
12, Rue Antoine Becquerel – Z.I. Sud
F-72026 Le Mans Cedex 2
France